23NOV20

10:08:00(EST)

COMMUNITY :

PROGRAM

RACE : 10

SOURCE

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream West 22NOV20

LA

ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS

FAVORITES

3

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Exacta

Trifecta

Superfecta

RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
6

3

10

8

OFFICIAL
6/3

OFFICIAL
6/3/10

OFFICIAL
6/3/10/8

6/3/10/8

Win

10.60

$2.00 PAYS
63.80

$2.00 PAYS
331.80

$1.00 PAYS
568.30

AmT/MA3 20.8.0

23N0OV20

(US Dollars)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
31.90

$0.50 PAYS
82.95

$0.10 PAYS
56.83

Show

4.40
3.40
4.80

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

L
N



23NOVZO0
10:08:090(

COMMUNITY
PROGRAM
RACE : 11
SOURCE
ORDER OF
SCRATCHED
FAVORITES

$2.00
ORDER

lst
2nd
3rd
4th

Exacta

Trifecta

Superfect

Daily Dou

PRICE REPORT
EST} REPORTING DATE: 23NOV20

: PIMLTICO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream West 22N0OV20

LA
FINISH : 5/9/3/1

AmT/MA3 20.8.90

RUNNERS : NONE
3
PAYS (US Dollars}
RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
5 16.80 6.20
g 6,00
3
1
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
5/9 95.40 47.70
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 50.50 PAYS
5/9/3 333.60 83.40
a
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
5/9/3/1 1396.00 139.60
ble
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS

6/5 180.40

90.20

(us

(Us

(Us

{us

Show

4.60
4.00
4.00

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOC2
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