23NOV20 PRICE REPORT 10:08:00(EST) REPORTING DATE: 23NOV20

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : Gulfstream West 22NOV20

RACE : 10 SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 6/3/10/8 SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE

FAVORITES : 3

\$2.00	PAYS			(US Dollars)			
ORDER	RUNNERS OFFICIAL		Win	Place		Show	
1st	6		10.60	5.60		4,40	
2nd	3			5.80		3.40	
3rd	10					4.80	
4th	8						
Exacta							
	OFFICIAL		\$2.00 PAYS	\$1.00 PAYS	(US	Dollars)	
	6/3		63.80	31.90	,	Journa D,	
Trifecta							
~	OFFICIAL		\$2.00 PAYS	\$0.50 PAYS	(US	Dollars)	
	6/3/10		331.80	82.95	,	/	
Superfecta							
•	OFFICIAL	415	\$1.00 PAYS	\$0.10 PAYS	(IIS	Dollars)	
	6/3/10/8		568.30	56.83	(00	DOTTALBY	

AmT/MA3 20.8.0

GULFSTREAM PARK



23NOV20 PRICE REPORT AmT/MA3 20.8.0 PRC0002 10:08:00(EST) REPORTING DATE: 23NOV20 PAGE# 2

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : Gulfstream West 22NOV20

RACE : 11 SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 5/9/3/1 SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE

FAVORITES : 3

FAVORIT	ES : 3			
\$2. ORDER	00 PAYS RUNNERS OFFICIAL	Win	(US Dollars) Place	Show
1st 2nd 3rd 4th	5 9 3 1	16.80	6.20 6.00	4.60 4.00 4.00
Exacta	OFFICIAL 5/9	\$2.00 PAYS 95.40	\$1.00 PAYS 47.70	(US Dollars)
Trifect	a OFFICIAL 5/9/3	\$2.00 PAYS 333.60	\$0.50 PAYS 83.40	(US Dollars)
Superfe	cta OFFICIAL 5/9/3/1	\$1.00 PAYS 1396.00	\$0.10 PAYS 139.60	(US Dollars)
Daily D	ouble OFFICIAL 6/5	\$2.00 PAYS 180.40	\$1.00 PAYS 90.20	(US Dollars)